TFF

TEST AF FONETISK FORSTAELIGHED

OPLASNINGSLISTE

Nr. 001

Navn:
Dato:

Tester:

Eskild Petersen, 1997



1)
2)
3)
4)
S)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

14)

Ordliste 001

vaenne

mulle
bide
byge
gode
spinde
due
golde
se
feelde
fode
se
bade

skaende

Side 1



15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

25)

Ordliste 001

ny

feelge
stramme
glod
kvaede
pluk
klam
maske
holdt
sprede

told

Side 2



1)
2)
3)
4)
S)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

14)

vange
mule
bede
fuge
gade
skinne
tue
kolde
to
Palle
fole

fe
mgde

skylle

Ordliste 001

Side 3



15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

25)

Ordliste 001

ni

feelde
dramme
lod
vaede
luk

lem
messe
hold
brede

fold

Side 4



1y
2)
3)
14)
S)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

14)

Ordliste 001

penne
fugle
lede
buge
bgde
skaende
die
kalde
S@
Pelle
fole
fag
bgde

skynde

Side 5



15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

25)

Ordliste 001

Thy
vaelge
stremme
lid

vide

lak

klem
masse
koldt
brede

tolk

Side 6



1)
2)
3)
4)
S)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)

14)

ordliste 001

penge

fulde
lide
fyge
bade
spaende
tie
galde
te
falde
fode
sag
mgde

skaelde

side 7



15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)

25)

ordliste 001

ti

veelde
dremme
glid
kvide
plak
lam
maeske
kold
sprode

folk

side &



